
Max Power 
Consumption

Pixels

Aperture Length

Light Aperture Angle

IP Rating

Exchangeable Battery 

Light Engine

White Light Mode

Ext. CCT Mode

G/M Correction

Digital Gel Library

HSI Color Mode

RGBW Color Mode

x,y Coordinates

Special Effects

User-recalibratable

User Firmware 
Upgradeable

Wireless Control

25W

1

45cm

40W

1

62cm

80W

1

120cm

220°

IP66 Weather Proof

2,800K-13,000K
CRI 94-98 (96±2); TLCI 92-94 (93±1)

1,500K-30,000K

Gel Library with 300+ Widely Used Digital Filters

Built-in Wireless Receiver Comaptible To RTXtec Ecosystem with Art-Net
* RTX1 router needed for App control or Wifi remote.

Peragos
Tube 60C

Peragos
Tube 120C

Peragos
Wand 40C

Peragos
Tube 60C Pixel

40W

16 Pixel

62cm

Peragos
Tube 120C Pixel

80W

32 Pixel

120cm

Peragos Tube Models

TECH SPEC


