## TECH SPEC

## Peragos Tube

Models

	Peragos Wand 40C	Peragos Tube 60C	Peragos Tube 120C	Peragos Tube 60C Pixel	Peragos Tube 120C Pixel	
Max Power Consumption	25W	40W	80W	40W	80W	
Pixels	1	1	1	16 Pixel	32 Pixel	
Aperture Length	45cm	62cm	120cm	62cm	120cm	
Light Aperture Angle	220°					
IP Rating	IP66 Weather Proof					
Exchangeable Battery	$\checkmark$					
Light Engine	Rayzr Light Engine					
White Light Mode	2,800K-13,000K CRI 94-98 (96±2); TLCI 92-94 (93±1) 1,500K-30,000K					
G/M Correction	✓					
Digital Gel Library	Gel Library with 300+ Widely Used Digital Filters					
HSI Color Mode	✓					
RGBW Color Mode	$\checkmark$					
x,y Coordinates	$\checkmark$					
Special Effects	$\checkmark$					
User-recalibratable		$\checkmark$				
User Firmware Upgradeable			✓			
Wireless Control	Built	Built-in Wireless Receiver Comaptible To RTXtec Ecosystem with Art-Net * RTX1 router needed for App control or Wifi remote.				